
Saturday, April 11, 2015Lace 'em UP for LIFE 5Kwww.LaceEmUp.org

53F Cloudy 82%H 5mphE
5K Off :7:40 amGreenbelt Trail, Aubrey, TX

           Runners --- Average Time of39
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

Split(Team)/City Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 43.3%37:40

Half

1 Michelle Watkins 3  24:47.90OVERALL 1 (33) 7:58.9Aubrey +4 60.0%12:22

1 Heather McDonald 5  25:55.97F1-39 2 (32) 8:20.8(TNBC Crushers)Aubrey +24 57.2%12:46

2 Leah Pittsinger 6  25:56.59 3 (29) 8:21.0(TNBC Crushers)Krum +7 57.0%12:55

3 Joanna Piatt 18  27:39.49 4 (28) 8:54.1Denton -40 53.5%14:10

4 Charisa Bosworth 22  28:54.39 6 (33) 9:18.2(Cirque de Sore Legs)Sanger -36 51.4%14:45

5 Amanda Robertson 23  29:12.43 7 (36) 9:24.1Denton +81 51.4%13:56

6 Denton Birth Photography 24  29:13.12 8 (28) 9:24.3Denton Birth Photography)Denton -30 50.7%14:52

7 Erica Stauver 25  29:17.51 9 (37) 9:25.7Argyle -3 51.5%14:40

8 Rebekah Poling 27  30:15.08 10 (29) 9:44.2Argyle -23 48.9%15:19

9 Melissa Feeny 28  30:31.05 11 (27) 9:49.4(DBC Young Adults) +54 48.5%14:49

10 Christina Trimble 30  31:18.23 13 (26) 10:04.5+37 47.3%15:21

11 Mikaela Holt 31  31:48.15 14 (21) 10:14.2(Cirque de Sore Legs) +50 46.5%15:29

12 Rebecca Everett 33  32:47.74 15 (19) 10:33.4(Cirque de Sore Legs)Plano +0 45.3%16:24

13 Jacinth Naidoo 34  32:51.52 16 (39) 10:34.6Hickory Creek +5 46.4%16:23

14 Joyce Miles 37  33:37.99 19 (25) 10:49.5Denton +35 44.0%16:31

15 Amanda Goss 39  34:20.79 21 (29) 11:03.3(DBC Young Adults)Corinth +93 43.1%16:24

16 Meagan Feeny 43  36:37.53 24 (27) 11:47.3(DBC Young Adults)Denton +216 40.4%16:31

17 Brenda Bailey 42  36:37.61 23 (24) 11:47.3(DBC Young Adults)Bedford +213 40.4%16:33

18 Emma Webb 44  36:51.48 25 (34) 11:51.8+93 40.4%17:39

19 Kelsey Sanders 45  38:47.92 26 (20) 12:29.3(Cirque de Sore Legs)Denton +114 38.2%18:27

20 Caitlin Bowman 47  40:48.59 28 (23) 13:08.1(The Holy Walkamolies)Brenham +146 36.3%19:11

21 Brittany Lamphere 46  40:48.73 27 (23) 13:08.2(The Holy Walkamolies)Denton +147 36.3%19:11

22 Chelsea Carpenter 48  42:24.07 29 (27) 13:38.9Oak Point +65 34.9%20:40

23 Elizabeth Hardowin 52  47:04.54 32 (29) 15:09.1Aubrey +42 31.4%23:11

24 Kary Schroeder 55  48:49.06 35 (33) 15:42.8Argyle +56 30.5%23:57

25 Hillarie Pettit 56  52:48.77 36 (27) 16:59.9-12 28.0%26:30

26 Vanessa Royster 57  55:18.98 37 (25) 17:48.3(Cirque de Sore Legs)Denton +53 26.8%27:13

27 Sarah Burke 611:16:49.11 39 (31) 24:43.5Denton -694 19.3%44:12

1 Lisa Philips 19  28:24.58F40+ 5 (49) 9:08.7-7 58.8%14:16

2 Danae Bickford 29  30:49.39 12 (40) 9:55.3+35 49.7%15:07

3 Shari Kuhn 35  33:11.52 17 (44) 10:41.0Argyle -23 47.7%16:47

4 Mika Davis 36  33:11.98 18 (48) 10:41.2Argyle -4 49.7%16:38

5 April Marshall 38  33:37.67 20 (45) 10:49.4Argyle +0 47.5%16:49

6 Christi Tyler 40  35:06.24 22 (42) 11:17.9Denton +17 44.3%17:25

7 Jill Rogers 49  44:19.38 30 (40) 14:16.0(Sweet Sara Jayne)A +116 34.6%21:12

8 Rosemary Cummings 51  45:59.17 31 (61) 14:48.1+52 42.6%22:33

9 Janet Chandler 53  48:35.32 33 (57) 15:38.4e Village Church - Denton)Denton +33 38.2%24:01

10 Cheryl White 54  48:35.96 34 (57) 15:38.6Decatur +40 38.1%23:58

11 Lisa Woody 58  55:10.45 38 (50) 17:45.5The Holy Walkamolies)Lake Dallas +63 30.7%27:04

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



           Runners --- Average Time of22
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

Split(Team)/City Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 46.9%32:08

Half

1 Nathan Buford 1  22:29.14OVERALL 1 (14) 7:14.2Denton -55 63.1%11:42

1 Jeff Sears 2  22:59.57M1-39 2 (36) 7:24.0-28 57.7%11:44

2 Michael Jester 4  25:12.45 3 (21) 8:06.8(DBC Young Adults)Aubrey -99 51.4%13:26

3 Paul Galloway 7  25:57.78 4 (28) 8:21.4(The Village Church - Denton) -74 49.7%13:36

4 Brian Muir 8  26:17.07 5 (27) 8:27.6Arlington -12 49.1%13:15

5 Ben Muir 9  26:20.82 6 (25) 8:28.8(Chariots of Fire)Arlington -15 49.0%13:18

6 Caleb Faught 11  26:38.04 8 (25) 8:34.4+10 48.4%13:14

7 Bryan Acree 10  26:41.64 7 (29) 8:35.5(Scrambled Legs)Lake Dallas -26 48.4%13:34

8 Derek Patrick 12  26:57.11 9 (32) 8:40.5-64 48.2%14:00

9 Schaeffer Harris 14  27:03.95 11 (24) 8:42.7(Cirque de Sore Legs)Denton +15 47.7%13:25

10 Roy Onyebetor 15  27:12.31 12 (29) 8:45.4(The Village Church - Denton) -4 47.5%13:38

11 Eliot Faught 20  28:39.72 15 (19) 9:13.5+84 46.0%13:38

12 Stephen LaBonte 26  29:31.13 17 (31) 9:30.1Denton +94 43.9%13:59

13 Elijah Anderson 32  32:45.64 18 (11) 10:32.7+136 46.7%15:15

14 Brady Tyler 41  35:05.56 19 (12) 11:17.7Denton +18 42.4%17:24

15 Evan Burke 601:16:47.20 22 (32) 24:42.9-613 16.9%43:30

1 Robert Patrick 13  26:57.61M40+ 10 (57) 8:40.7-66 58.0%14:02

2 Kerry Kampschroeder 16  27:13.49 13 (40) 8:45.8-8 50.1%13:41

3 Jimmy Harris 17  27:14.00 14 (57) 8:45.9Aubrey -5 57.4%13:40

4 Bill Knight 21  28:52.28 16 (62) 9:17.6Denton +30 56.5%14:11

5 Michael Compton 50  45:03.23 20 (44) 14:30.1Denton -12 31.2%22:38

6 Ben Sparks 591:04:52.83 21 (53) 20:53.0Denton +585 23.3%27:34

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 826  Nathan Buford (M14) M1-39 OA     22:29.14 7:14.2 22.48   22:29.550.4 11:42 10:47 -55 63.1%

22 880  Jeff Sears (M36) M1-39 1st     22:59.57 7:24.0 22.98   22:59.990.4 11:44 11:16 -28 57.7%

13 893  Michelle Watkins (F33) F1-39 OA     24:47.90 7:58.9 24.78   24:48.790.9 12:22 12:26 +4 60.0%

34 851  Michael Jester  (M21) M1-39 2nd     25:12.45 8:06.8 25.20   25:17.415.0 13:26 11:47 -99 51.4%

25 859  Heather McDonald (F32) F1-39 1st     25:55.97 8:20.8 25.92   25:56.780.8 12:46 13:10 +24 57.2%

36 871  Leah Pittsinger (F29) F1-39 2nd     25:56.59 8:21.0 25.93   25:58.451.9 12:55 13:02 +7 57.0%

47 843  Paul Galloway (M28) M1-39 3rd     25:57.78 8:21.4 25.95   26:01.593.8 13:36 12:22 -74 49.7%

58 862  Brian Muir (M27) M1-39 4th     26:17.07 8:27.6 26.28   26:20.273.2 13:15 13:02 -12 49.1%

69 861  Ben Muir (M25) M1-39 5th     26:20.82 8:28.8 26.33   26:22.571.8 13:18 13:03 -15 49.0%

710 821  Bryan Acree (M29) M1-39 7th     26:41.64 8:35.5 26.68   26:44.372.7 13:34 13:08 -26 48.4%

811 656  Caleb Faught (M25) M1-39 6th     26:38.04 8:34.4 26.63   26:44.746.7 13:14 13:24 +10 48.4%

912 865  Derek Patrick (M32) M1-39 8th     26:57.11 8:40.5 26.95   27:06.249.1 14:00 12:57 -64 48.2%

1013 866  Robert Patrick (M57) M40+ 1st     26:57.61 8:40.7 26.95   27:06.388.8 14:02 12:56 -66 58.0%

1114 849  Schaeffer Harris (M24) M1-39 9th     27:03.95 8:42.7 27.05   27:09.545.6 13:25 13:39 +15 47.7%

1215 864  Roy Onyebetor (M29) M1-39 10th     27:12.31 8:45.4 27.20   27:16.584.3 13:38 13:34 -4 47.5%

1316 654  Kerry Kampschroeder (M40) M40+ 2nd     27:13.49 8:45.8 27.22   27:29.1615.7 13:41 13:33 -8 50.1%

1417 848  Jimmy Harris (M57) M40+ 3rd     27:14.00 8:45.9 27.23   27:29.3515.3 13:40 13:34 -5 57.4%

418 869  Joanna Piatt (F28) F1-39 3rd     27:39.49 8:54.1 27.65   27:49.189.7 14:10 13:30 -40 53.5%

519 867  Lisa Philips (F49) F40+ 1st     28:24.58 9:08.7 28.40   28:27.663.1 14:16 14:09 -7 58.8%

1520 658  Eliot Faught (M19) M1-39 11th     28:39.72 9:13.5 28.65   28:45.836.1 13:38 15:02 +84 46.0%

1621 853  Bill Knight (M62) M40+ 4th     28:52.28 9:17.6 28.87   29:01.699.4 14:11 14:41 +30 56.5%

622 825  Charisa Bosworth (F33) F1-39 4th     28:54.39 9:18.2 28.90   29:11.9017.5 14:45 14:09 -36 51.4%

723 875  Amanda Robertson (F36) F1-39 5th     29:12.43 9:24.1 29.20   29:18.846.4 13:56 15:17 +81 51.4%

824 868  Denton Birth Photography (F F1-39 6th     29:13.12 9:24.3 29.22   29:22.169.0 14:52 14:22 -30 50.7%

925 885  Erica Stauver (F37) F1-39 7th     29:17.51 9:25.7 29.28   29:22.254.7 14:40 14:37 -3 51.5%

1726 855  Stephen LaBonte (M31) M1-39 12th     29:31.13 9:30.1 29.52   29:33.242.1 13:59 15:33 +94 43.9%

1027 872  Rebekah Poling (F29) F1-39 8th     30:15.08 9:44.2 30.25   30:19.514.4 15:19 14:56 -23 48.9%

1128 842  Melissa Feeny (F27) F1-39 9th     30:31.05 9:49.4 30.52   30:37.896.8 14:49 15:42 +54 48.5%

1229 651  Danae Bickford (F40) F40+ 2nd     30:49.39 9:55.3 30.82   30:51.211.8 15:07 15:42 +35 49.7%

1330 655  Christina Trimble (F26) F1-39 10th     31:18.23 10:04.5 31.30   31:24.886.6 15:21 15:58 +37 47.3%

1431 850  Mikaela Holt (F21) F1-39 11th     31:48.15 10:14.2 31.80   31:52.464.3 15:29 16:19 +50 46.5%

1832 657  Elijah Anderson (M11) M1-39 13th     32:45.64 10:32.7 32.75   32:50.865.2 15:15 17:31 +136 46.7%

1533 840  Rebecca Everett (F19) F1-39 12th     32:47.74 10:33.4 32.78   33:01.1013.4 16:24 16:24 +0 45.3%

1634 863  Jacinth Naidoo (F39) F1-39 13th     32:51.52 10:34.6 32.85   33:03.5212.0 16:23 16:28 +5 46.4%

1735 854  Shari Kuhn (F44) F40+ 3rd     33:11.52 10:41.0 33.18   33:17.786.3 16:47 16:24 -23 47.7%

1836 837  Mika Davis (F48) F40+ 4th     33:11.98 10:41.2 33.18   33:17.815.8 16:38 16:34 -4 49.7%

1937 860  Joyce Miles (F25) F1-39 14th     33:37.99 10:49.5 33.62   33:41.343.4 16:31 17:07 +35 44.0%

2038 858  April Marshall (F45) F40+ 5th     33:37.67 10:49.4 33.62   33:42.905.2 16:49 16:49 +0 47.5%

2139 844  Amanda Goss (F29) F1-39 15th     34:20.79 11:03.3 34.33   34:29.849.0 16:24 17:57 +93 43.1%

2240 889  Christi Tyler (F42) F40+ 6th     35:06.24 11:17.9 35.10   35:10.664.4 17:25 17:42 +17 44.3%

1941 888  Brady Tyler (M12) M1-39 14th     35:05.56 11:17.7 35.08   35:10.665.1 17:24 17:42 +18 42.4%

2342 822  Brenda Bailey (F24) F1-39 17th     36:37.61 11:47.3 36.62   36:44.677.1 16:33 20:05 +213 40.4%

2443 841  Meagan Feeny (F27) F1-39 16th     36:37.53 11:47.3 36.62   36:44.837.3 16:31 20:07 +216 40.4%

2544 894  Emma Webb (F34) F1-39 18th     36:51.48 11:51.8 36.85   36:59.297.8 17:39 19:12 +93 40.4%

2645 878  Kelsey Sanders (F20) F1-39 19th     38:47.92 12:29.3 38.78   39:01.9614.0 18:27 20:21 +114 38.2%

2746 856  Brittany Lamphere (F23) F1-39 21th     40:48.73 13:08.2 40.80   40:57.388.7 19:11 21:38 +147 36.3%

2847 652  Caitlin Bowman (F23) F1-39 20th     40:48.59 13:08.1 40.80   40:57.689.1 19:11 21:37 +146 36.3%

2948 830  Chelsea Carpenter (F27) F1-39 22th     42:24.07 13:38.9 42.40   42:26.172.1 20:40 21:44 +65 34.9%

3049 876  Jill Rogers (F40) F40+ 7th     44:19.38 14:16.0 44.32   44:33.5914.2 21:12 23:08 +116 34.6%

2050 836  Michael Compton (M44) M40+ 5th     45:03.23 14:30.1 45.05   45:09.546.3 22:38 22:26 -12 31.2%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



3151 650  Rosemary Cummings (F61) F40+ 8th     45:59.17 14:48.1 45.98   46:09.7210.6 22:33 23:26 +52 42.6%

3252 847  Elizabeth Hardowin (F29) F1-39 23th     47:04.54 15:09.1 47.07   47:20.4916.0 23:11 23:54 +42 31.4%

3353 831  Janet Chandler (F57) F40+ 9th     48:35.32 15:38.4 48.58   48:36.891.6 24:01 24:34 +33 38.2%

3454 897  Cheryl White (F57) F40+ 10th     48:35.96 15:38.6 48.58   48:37.501.5 23:58 24:38 +40 38.1%

3555 879  Kary Schroeder (F33) F1-39 24th     48:49.06 15:42.8 48.82   49:02.4313.4 23:57 24:52 +56 30.5%

3656 653  Hillarie Pettit (F27) F1-39 25th     52:48.77 16:59.9 52.80   53:01.4712.7 26:30 26:18 -12 28.0%

3757 659  Vanessa Royster (F25) F1-39 26th     55:18.98 17:48.3 55.30   55:18.98--- 27:13 28:06 +53 26.8%

3858 899  Lisa Woody (F50) F40+ 11th     55:10.45 17:45.5 55.17   55:20.009.6 27:04 28:07 +63 30.7%

2159 884  Ben Sparks (M53) M40+ 6th   1:04:52.83 20:53.0 64.871:05:10.2117.4 27:34 37:19 +585 23.3%

2260 827  Evan Burke (M32) M1-39 15th   1:16:47.20 24:42.9 76.781:17:44.6657.5 43:30 33:17 -613 16.9%

3961 828  Sarah Burke (F31) F1-39 27th   1:16:49.11 24:43.5 76.821:17:45.6856.6 44:12 32:37 -694 19.3%

Average Finish Time: 35:40 Average Age Grade: 44.59%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.


